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Observations were drawn from Dartmouth Reservoir {station 082076}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

17NE38710.50.616.05.5We1
9NE38110.02.29.0Th2
9W89412.53.615.57.5Fr3

1939.5022.03.5Sa4
0939.5025.05.5Su5

4N810015.5015.59.0Mo6
0856.01.017.40.5Tu7
0888.401.8We8

020.5Th9
9WNW25915.5021.84.3Fr10

17NW49115.2019.27.4Sa11
Calm 6908.2018.24.6Su12

9SE26710.41.219.04.4Mo13
Calm 0808.0021.22.0Tu14
Calm 07712.403.3We15

Th16
27.0Fr17

Calm 17314.02.023.05.0Sa18
417213.5023.55.5Su19
437517.0026.510.5Mo20

Calm 88914.0021.510.0Tu21
Calm 88415.50.516.0We22

9W17612.014.220.09.0Th23
Calm 28710.5020.54.0Fr24

4NW18110.5021.03.0Sa25
89412.5017.010.5Su26

17SE68313.5017.08.5Mo27
56S5499.006.0Tu28

022.0We29
4SE57213.5025.42.5Th30

Calm 87613.9020.910.2Fr31
Statistics for October 2025

738111.920.55.9Mean
Calm 0496.015.50.5Lowest

56S810017.014.227.010.5Highest
25.3Total
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